@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:

County:

City/county:

Type of heating:
Year of construction:
Readiness:
Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent
Leie Koiv

+37256099400

leie.koiv@lvm.ee

House, Teenurga

160954

Sale, House

Saare maakond 22 €
Saaremaa vald Mandjala kiila

electricheating

2022

New building project

registered immovable

34801:008:0031

88.80 m?

8021.00 m?

229 000 €

2579¢€

Additional info

balcony, electricity, industrial power supply, strip flooring, stone roofing, sauna, shower, water, separate
WC, open kitchen, new sewage system, new wiring, central water, auxiliary building, public
transportation, forest nearby

Information


tel:+37256099400
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